32000 Aurora Road, Suite B, Solon, OH 44139  •  energyfocus.com  •  800.327.7877
©2020 Energy Focus, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without prior notice.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp Life 50,000 hours to 70%
lumen maintenance
Input Voltage
Weight
Operating
Temperature
Power Factor >.9
Efficacy
ORDERING GUIDE
ENERGY FOCUS
EFO
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle              120°
100-277Vac,   50/60Hz
Warranty 5 Years
LED Canopy Light
Housing Die-cast aluminum body
Mount Surface Mount
120 /130 lm/W
Wattage
60 Watts
• IP65 Ingress Protection Rating
Wattage 60 Watts
Dimmable 0-10V Dimming capable
Wattage 60 Watts
  78Lumens00 lumens
Lumens
 .
Low-cost Outdoor Canopy Lighting
• ETL/cETL Certification for Outdoor Luminaires
• Impact resistant IK08 Impact Rating
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
The Energy Focus Canopy Light provides bright white
light for outdoor applications. The Canopy Light's ultrathin
profile provides durable, low-cost, high-powered flood
illumination for a variety of applications. The low
maintenance and easy installation will provide years of
low cost lighting.
• Low-profile, easy J-Box or hanging installation
APPLICATIONS
Lens Diffuse shock-proof Polycarbonate
Lumens H =7200 Lumens
   L = 7800  Lumens
L = 3.75lbs  (1.7kg)
H = 4 lbs   (1.84 kg)
Parking garages, walkways exhibitions,  gas  stations,
outdoor storage areas, warehouses, soffits.
PRODUCT LINE
CNY
Canopy
WATTAGE
60
(60 Watts)
COLOR TEMP
     50
(5000K)
Type
H    (7200lumens, Heavy Duty
L    (7800 lumens, Lighter weight
Dimensions             H  = 265mm x 265mm x 84mm
                                L =  255.46mm x 255.46 x 77.1mm
-30ºC  to  50ºC
(-22°F to 122°F)
lstadelman
Typewritten text
EFO-CNY-60-H                            EFO-CNY-60-L